
official publication of the

Ohio State Firefighter's Association
Rates are per Issue:
(Six Issues per Year)

BlackIWhite Color

$800.00 $910.00

$600.00 $700.00

$425.00 $515.00

$300.00 $375.00

$250.00 $310.00

fA

fA

fA

fA

$260.00

$225.00

$1300.00

$1200.00

$1500.00

$205.00

$175.00

$100.00

$ 60.00

$ 40.00

$135.00

$1200.00

$1000.00

Premium Rates:
$1100.00Inside Front Cover

4 Column (7 5/16 x 9 in)

Inside Back Cover
4 Column (7 5/16 x 9 in)
Outside Back Cover
4 Column (7 5/16 x 4.5 in)

Full Page
4 Column (7 5/16 x 9 in)
Three- Fourths Page
4 Column (7 5/16 x 7 1/2 in)
Half Page
4 Column (7 5/16 x 4 1/2 in)
One-Third Page
4 Column (7 5/16 x 3 in)
One-Fourth Page
4 Column (7 5/16 x 2 1.4 in)
or 2 Column (3 1/2 x 4 1/3 in)
One-Sixth Page
(31/2 x 3 in)
One-Eighth Page
(3 1/2 x 2 1/2 in)
One-Tenth Page
(31/2 x 2 in)
Special Display
(31/2 x 1 in)
Sponsor
( 3 1/2 in x 2 lines)
Patron Listing
(3 1/2 x 1 line)

Contact: Phone: Fax: _


