



official publication of the

## **Ohio State Firefighter's Association**

## Rates are per Issue:

(Six Issues per Year)

	Black/White	Color
Full Page	\$800.00	\$910.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 9 in)		,
<b>Three-Fourths Page</b>	\$600.00	\$700.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 7 1/2 in)		
Half Page	\$425.00	\$515.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 4 1/2 in)		
One-Third Page	\$300.00	\$375.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 3 in)		
One-Fourth Page	\$250.00	\$310.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 2 1.4 in)		
or 2 Column (3 1/2 x 4 1/3 in)		
One-Sixth Page	\$205.00	\$260.00
(3 1/2 x 3 in)		
One-Eighth Page	\$175.00	\$225.00
(3 1/2 x 2 1/2 in)		
One-Tenth Page	\$135.00	N/A
$(3 1/2 \times 2 in)$		
Special Display	\$100.00	N/A
(3 1/2 x 1 in)		
Sponsor	\$ 60.00	N/A
(3 1/2 in x 2 lines)	4.40.00	
Patron Listing	\$ 40.00	N/A
(3 1/2 x 1 line)	D 1 D 1	
	<b>Premium Rates:</b>	
<b>Inside Front Cover</b>	\$1100.00	\$1300.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 9 in)		
Inside Back Cover	\$1000.00	\$1200.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 9 in)		
Outside Back Cover	\$1200.00	\$1500.00
4 Column (7 5/16 x 4.5 in)		
Contact:	Phone:	Fax: